1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910974044503321
Greasley Andrew
Operations management / / Andrew Greasley

Los Angeles ; ; London, : SAGE, 2008
Los Angeles ; ; London : , : SAGE, , 2008

9781446213025 (ebook)
9781412918824 (hbk.)
9781412918831 (pbk.)
9786612020957
9781412918824
1412918820
9781282020955
1282020951
9781849202374
1849202370

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (iv, 172 p.) : ill
SAGE course companions

658.5

Production management

Project management

Business logistics

Production management - Examinations
Project management - Examinations
Business logistics - Examinations

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes index.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

Part 1: Introducing Your Companion -- Part 2: Core Areas of the
Curriculum -- Part 3: Study, Writing and Revision Skills -- Glossary --
Index.

The Sage Course Companion on Operations Management is an
accessible introduction to the subject that will help readers to extend
their understanding of key concepts and enhance their thinking skills in
line with course requirements. It provides support on how to revise for



exams and prepare for and write assessed pieces. Readers are
encouraged not only to think like an operations manager but also to
think about the subject critically..



