

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910974044503321
Autore	Greasley Andrew
Titolo	Operations management // Andrew Greasley
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Los Angeles ; ; London, : SAGE, 2008 Los Angeles ; ; London : , : SAGE, , 2008
ISBN	9781446213025 (ebook) 9781412918824 (hbk.) 9781412918831 (pbk.) 9786612020957 9781412918824 1412918820 9781282020955 1282020951 9781849202374 1849202370
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (iv, 172 p.) : ill
Collana	SAGE course companions
Disciplina	658.5
Soggetti	Production management Project management Business logistics Production management - Examinations Project management - Examinations Business logistics - Examinations
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Part 1: Introducing Your Companion -- Part 2: Core Areas of the Curriculum -- Part 3: Study, Writing and Revision Skills -- Glossary -- Index.
Sommario/riassunto	The Sage Course Companion on Operations Management is an accessible introduction to the subject that will help readers to extend their understanding of key concepts and enhance their thinking skills in line with course requirements. It provides support on how to revise for

exams and prepare for and write assessed pieces. Readers are encouraged not only to think like an operations manager but also to think about the subject critically..
